STORM Storm All-Stars Page 1

Tuesday 7:20 pm 5/7/2024 Week 33 of 36 Lanes 15 - 40
——— Flamingo Bowl
Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins+ Scratch High High HDCP HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP _HDCP Pins Game _Sers _Game _Sers
1 29 15 XXX Men 176 88 847 29 86992 83632 9%4 2800 1016 2932
2 38 12 25th Lane 172 92 815 63 86822 80690 971 2640 1036 2846
3 2 7 Pink Taco Lovers 169 95 833 36 85818 80670 993 2741 1031 2867
4 20 20 956 Hard Ball 166 98 718 128 83880 71997 890 2428 1020 2818
5 33 8 Valley Latin Bowlers 164 100 843 32 86117 82784 979 2838 1020 2976
6 24 24 Estate Jewelry 164 100 740 110 84615 73878 915 2573 998 2822
7 27 13 Los Tomates 143 121 761 93 84467 74756 884 2491 983 2788
8 30 4 MLP 142 122 743 110 84724 73504 862 2448 975 2781
9 21 22 You Missed One 139 125 747 104 84482 73769 933 2511 1041 2835
10 17 3 Rio Duty Free 137 127 733 116 84771 71878 863 2391 1019 2859
1 23 9 Thunder Strikers 136 128 703 141 83753 70904 859 2392 986 2806
12 34 19 Pinbulls 134 130 664 170 80573 63336 809 2231 983 2774
13 31 6 Mas O Menos 133 131 714 132 83750 70127 885 2398 998 2788
14 32 17 Los Compadritos 132 132 683 156 83452 69007 864 2306 993 2819
15 36 21 Los Parranderos 127 137 679 158 82718 66716 808 2188 958 2671
16 18 18 The Hecklers 119 145 678 160 80723 64568 829 2273 990 2774
17 16 16 Bipolars 118 146 749 103 84137 74417 874 2471 978 2747
18 40 14 NIA Insurance Agency 116 148 696 145 84186 71985 894 2428 1004 2749
19 28 2 Balls Deep 116 148 638 192 82735 62839 843 2094 1041 2688
2 19 5 Gone Postal 115 149 640 190 82649 63833 839 2292 1035 2904
21 37 23 My Place Mobile Homes 110 154 695 146 82704 67980 823 2333 978 2798
2 35 10 Valiant Energy Sources 110 154 649 184 78902 58288 737 2139 928 2655
23 25 11 Garza Farms 104 160 693 148 82828 68377 842 2347 988 2785
24 15 1 Four Horsemen 9% 168 636 195 77125 59426 790 2093 979 2651
25 26 26 Dream Team 88 176 686 154 62728 50956 773 2221 939 2722
26 39 25 Bowler Bears 86 178 561 253 79728 53619 691 1885 945 2632
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
15-16 The Hecklers 718 841 758 2317 2 <-->  (Gone Postal 869 832 846 2547 6
1718 956 Hard Ball 821 863 885 2569 6 <-->  Pink Taco Lovers 849 849 821 2519 2
1920  You Missed One 850 878 849 2577 2 <--->  Thunder Strikers 790 939 861 2590 6
21-22  Garza Farms 840 829 817 2486 2 <>  Estate Jewelry 804 846 875 2525 6
23-24  Dream Team ] 1] 0 1] 0 <--->  Los Tomates 881 785 898 2564 6
25-26 XXX Men 813 960 849 2622 4 <-->  Balls Deep 886 818 884 2588 4
27-28 Los Compadritos 718 773 817 2308 0 <--->  MLP 809 940 837 2586 8
29-30  Pinbulls 742 832 850 2424 2 <-->  Mas 0 Menos 836 989 773 2598 6
31-32  Valley Latin Bowlers 753 868 865 2486 0 <-->  Los Parranderos 883 894 887 2664 8
33-34  Valiant Energy Sources 815 790 807 2412 2 <--> My Place Mobile Homes 826 881 779 2486 6
35-36 Bowler Bears 779 738 907 2424 2 <--->  25th Lane 783 861 824 2468 6
37-38 NIA Insurance Agency 832 901 765 2498 6 <--->  Four Horsemen 830 775 817 2422 2
39-40  Rio Duty Free 816 789 987 2592 6 <-->  Bipolars 805 803 798 2406 2
Lane Assignments

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk34 05/14 1-16 3-18 5-20 22-7 9-24 11-26 13- 2 15- 4 6-17 8-19 10-21 23-12 25-14
Wk35 05/21 14-23 16-25 18- 1 20- 3 22-5 24-7 26-9 2-11 4-13 6-15 8-17 10-19 12-21
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Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

930 XXX Men
885 Mas O Menos
863 Rio Duty Free
Scratch Game

280 Chris Saenz

279 Sergio Zamora Jr

269 Luis Servin Jr.

2532 XXX Men
2414 Pink Taco Lovers
2384 Valley Latin Bowlers
Scratch Series
747 Jacob Sanchez
712 Luis Servin Jr.
692 Sergio Zamora Jr

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game
989 Mas 0 Menos

987 Rio Duty Free

960 XXX Men
Handicap Game
297 Noe Cantu
291 Javi Cantu
280 Chris Saenz

Team Handicap Series
2664 Los Parranderos

2622 XXX Men

2598 Mas 0 Menos
Handicap Series
785 Noe Cantu
770 Miguel Morales
753 Constancio Zuniga
753 Jacob Sanchez

Team Handicap Game

993 Pink Taco Lovers

2838 Valley Latin Bowlers

Team Handicap Series

1041 Balls Deep

2976 Valley Latin Bowlers

2800 XXX Men 1041 You Missed One

1036 25th Lane
Handicap Game
333 Alex del Fierro
323 Mario Facundo

2932 XXX Men

2904 Gone Postal
Handicap Series
846 Bobby Hopper Jr
831 Juan Morales

979 Valley Latin Bowlers
971 25th Lane 2741 Pink Taco Lovers
Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Sergio Zamora Jr 824 Ismael Estrada Jr
300 Carlos de la Fuente 775 Sergio Zamora Jr

300 Ismael Estrada Jr 770 Joe Perez 322 Hector Loya 824 Ismael Estrada Jr
300 Mario Facundo
Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers _Game _Sers Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 - Four Horsemen 2 - Balls Deep
Eric Garza 190 2% 14876 78 248 6% 280 714 Rey Aguilar 167 2 15591 B 287 594 285 726
Jose Silva 150 5% 12223 81 206 541 270 751 Alex del Fierro 153 5 13835 N 277 616 33 784
David Ramirez 151 55 6658 M4 210 562 262 718 Lee Valencia 176 35 16959 % 238 632 264 716
James Ramirez 145 60 10041 69 224 488 280 677 Benjamin Pena 142 62 10292 21 513 283 699
Eric Ramirez 160 8 8817 %5 212 56 261 73 Eric Pena 137 66 1233 9 166 453 yzil 618
David Savage 187 2% 374 2 1% 374 22 426
3 - Rio Duty Free 4 -MLP
Rene Palacios 190 24 15244 80 273 668 298 752 Sergio Zamora Sr 156 51 15499 9 208 538 261 696
Jimmy Salazar 169 40 12519 74245 599 285 m Oscar Cepeda 178 3 17636 N 245 645 282 750
Rene Lopez 188 25 17134 9 219 642 304 720 Jesse Flores 187 % 17397 B3 279 6% 308 770
Ruben Temkin 186 77 17172 2 29 683 29 761 Sergio Zamora Jr 22 0 20693 9B 300 7755 301 775
Enrique Temkin bk208 9 0 0 0 0 Max de la Fuente bk172 3 470 3 180 470 218 584
Noe Cantu 161 47 7929 49 248 638 297 785
5 - Gone Postal 6 - Mas O Menos
Rob Silver 172 3B 15874 2 258 629 298 761 Javi Cantu 191 YAl 18338 % 27 725 291 803
Milo Rodriguez 153 53 12450 81 216 5% 270 720 Patrick Curry 183 p.] 15608 8 28 652 29 736
David Hughes 126 75 11751 93 187 400 265 710 Aaron Rosales 190 2% 18825 N 279 724 309 814
Dennis Stewart 189 2% 18352 97 268 678 293 753 Harvey Rodriguez 150 5% 5555 37 27 5% 269 718
Danny Aguirre 178 3 3748 21 234 81 260 689 Aaron Caceres 4 63 6627 47 194 468 256 657

Eli de la Garza 182 0 2192 12 212 603 244 699
7 - Pink Taco Lovers 8 - Valley Latin Bowlers
Tom Benevente 219 0 19713 NV 219 762 284 74 Carlos de la Fuente 24 0 21546 % 300 760 301 760
Ruben Negrete 1% 19 19432 N 219 676 299 733 Ruben Reyna Al 7 6335 0 278 6% 294 727
Roland Jimenez 207 10 13697 6 287 736 300 775 Ramon Garza 193 2 19151 ® 278 730 301 799
Mike Jones m 7 20313 % 20 734 298 758 Joe Perez 215 4 16155 B9 70 284 785
Eric Benevente 159 28 5753 b 232 SM 276 676 Franklin Ramon 206 1 14270 0 219 727 288 757
Jero Carlos 185 2 556 3 190 5% 218 640 Jesse Hinojosa 187 2% 1688 9 233 580 261 664
9 - Thunder Strikers 10 - Valiant Energy Sources
Sigifredo Ibanez 175 3% 15751 N 28 588 264 696 Rudy Ramirez 155 5 9621 62 218 531 265 708
Gerardo Galindo 180 k7] 17289 % 25 621 287 74 Raul de la Rosa 152 5 11592 76 217 519 276 756
Octaviano Martinez 160 48 1924 12 182 54 24 680 Joel Morales 155 2 6540 2 24 559 280 706
Fortunato Maldonado 188 2 18690 N 277 69 301 mn Felipe A. Robledo 187 % 13854 74 268 716 280 7
Luis Maldonado 174 ) 17250 N 286 607 281 746 0J Carranco IVA] 77 9005 B 176 430 254 680

Jason Solis 12 78 2690 2 169 42 237 630
11 - Garza Farms 12 - 25th Lane
Juan E Martinez 183 p.] 17090 B 22 68 263 ns Ismael Estrada Jr 236 0 21999 93 300 84 300 824
Beto Garza 173 37 6246 % 242 593 n 686 Allan Torres 189 2% 18233 % 255 706 280 793
Lionel Saenz 175 3% 17421 N 242 69 281 734 Victor Cantu 192 2 18477 % 26 673 261 736
Gilberto Garcia 162 46 15567 % 212 568 24 694 Bryan Senker 198 17 17826 NV 279 I8 29 768
Mike A. Garcia bk185 28 557 3 205 55 233 641
Lonnie Trevino 166 3 10014 60 233 576 275 732
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Name Avg HDCP
13 - Los Tomates

Armnold Enriquez 189 2%
Carlos Palacios 176 3
Efrain Banuelos 192 2
Carlos Cepeda 204 12
Sergio Pena 178 B
15 - XXX Men

Chris Saenz 226 0
Ben Salazar 1% 20
Luis A. Servin Jr. 213 5
Gerardo Rubio 214 4
Rudy Guzman 19 19
17 - Los Compadritos

Francisco Valencia 179 K7}
Abel Perez 150 %
Ariel Nava 178 K¢]
Omar Ledezma 176 3
Sergio Cantu 189 24
Ricky Garza Jr bk161 4
Fernando Gomez bk170 40
19 - Pinbulls

Jose Avila 159 28
Esteban Patron 163 45
Pedro Patron 169 40
Noel Guiterrez 173 37
21 - Los Parranderos

Rafael Rodriguez 178 K]
Miguel J. Morales 174 %
Carlos Aleman 159 28
Juan Morales 168 4
Jose D. Ramirez bk179 k7]
23 - My Place Mobile Homes
Alejandro Rios 188 25
Angel Vela 153 5
Alvaro Guzman 170 ]
Eduardo Rios 184 2
Alberto Rios 143 61
Luis Ramirez 178 B
25 - Bowler Bears

Juan Hernandez 149 %
Luis Avila 97 %8
Jonathan Arsola 142 62
Hector Loya 173 37
Uzi Castro n7 1:73
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High High
Game Sers
242 662
249 697
267 664
277 700
214 614
20 767
279 685
29 726
29 740
258 612
254 655
214 540
247 613
20 607
25 725
188 508
205 527
216 587
21 587
264 639
242 642
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14 - NIA Insurance Agency

Albino Leal
Murphy Joseph
Diego Maldonado
Corey Simpson
Mario Cruz
JD Rios
Roy Gonzalez
16 - Bipolars
Michael Hines
Mario Facundo
Juan Castillo
Steve Cano
Marc Montez
Rey Alvarado
Azarias Avalos

18 - The Hecklers
Saul Rodriguez
Carlos Torrero
Eli Martinez
Lucas Flores
Tristan Perez

20 - 956 Hard Ball
Constancio Zuniga
Noe Villareal
Bobby R. Hopper Jr
Jacob A. Maldonado
Aleks Reyna
Robert Savage

22 - You Missed One
Juan Sanchez Sr
Luis Garcia Jr
David Villalobos
Jacob Sanchez
Marco Lerma

24 - Estate Jewelry
Ismael Estrada Sr
Merced Munoz
Eduardo Munoz Sr
Armando Martinez
Gerardo Munoz

26 - Dream Team
Sunil Samtani
Bisham Malkani
Bert Tamez
Roland Hernandez
Amrit Keswani
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High High
Game Sers
215 574
180 450
264 676
246 647
255 62
20 550
218 634
255 685
300 661
274 586
278 710
20 749
22 595
29 530
277 710
257 643
211 476
246 613
230 584
24 609
254 635
26 714
287 758
244 618
268 792
237 589
265 592
263 679
29 764
187 467
240 634
212 588
27 736
258 667
245 689
248 627
246 62
189 5%
259 705
0 0

275
RYA]
294
298
292
266
274

297
1
276
293
250

276

310
29
269

2N
313
282

242

268
254
284
288
254

283

28
292

745
748

70
79
700
665

770

686
763

753
765

782
726

715
736
738
773
623

718
74
781
740
716

730
709

BLS-2024/AS 36.02.13 licensed to Bryan Senker - Flamingo Bow!



